ATTACHMENT A

IFB 19-013/YS
Term Contract for Armored Car Service for Jefferson County

Rochester Armored Car Co., Inc.

Item

Description

Lump Sum
per month
(2019-2020)

Lump Sum
per month
(2020-2021)
Renewal Year
1

Lump Sum
per month
(2021-2022)

Renewal Year 2

Lump Sum
per month
(2022-2023)
Renewal Year
3

Lump Sum
per month
(2023-2024)

Renewal Year 4

(5) Days Per Week:

Pick-up from:
Treasurer,Community
Supervision, and Tax
Office — Beaumont and
delivery to designated
consignee

(5) Days Per Week:
Pick-up from:

Community Supervision
246 Dallas Avenue
Port Arthur, TX 77640

Juvenile Probation
900 Fourth Street
Port Arthur, TX 77640

Juvenile Probation
5326 Hwy 69 S.
Beaumont, TX 77705

Port Arthur Tax Offices;
Justice of the Peace and
Constable Offices; County
Clerk; Sub-Courthouse,
Port Arthur

Jefferson County Airport;
Tax Office; and Justice of
the Peace #7, Mid-County

$1,068.42

$3,561.40

$1,121.84

$3,739.47

$1,177.93

$3,926.44

$1,236.83

$4,122.76

$1,298.67

$4,328.90

(2) Days Per Week:

Pick-up from: The offices
of Pct. 4 Constable and
Justice of the Peace, 19217
Hwy. 365, Beaumont, TX
77705 to the bank vault.

$284.91

$299.16

$314.11

$329.82

$346.31




(7) Days Per Week

Pick- up from: Jefferson
County Correctional

4 | Facility (Release), 5030 $576.64 $605.47 $635.75 $667.53 $700.91
Highway 69 South,
Beaumont TX, 77705 to
the bank vault.

Rochester Armored Car Co., Inc.
3937 Leavenworth Street
Omaha NE 68105

attn: Mr. William P. Shea
wpshea@rocarmco.com

ph: 800-558-9323

cell: 402-510-2934

direct: 402-952-4088



mailto:wpshea@rocarmco.com

