## ATTACHMENT A

## IFB 19-013/YS

Term Contract for Armored Car Service for Jefferson County

		Rochester Armored Car Co., Inc.						
		Lump Sum per month (2019-2020)	Lump Sum per month (2020-2021)	Lump Sum per month (2021-2022)	Lump Sum per month (2022-2023)	Lump Sum per month (2023-2024)		
Item	Description		Renewal Year 1	Renewal Year 2	Renewal Year 3	Renewal Year 4		
1	(5) Days Per Week: Pick-up from: Treasurer,Community Supervision, and Tax Office – Beaumont and delivery to designated consignee	\$1,068.42	\$1,121.84	\$1,177.93	\$1,236.83	\$1,298.67		
2	<ul> <li>(5) Days Per Week:</li> <li>Pick-up from:</li> <li>Community Supervision</li> <li>246 Dallas Avenue</li> <li>Port Arthur, TX 77640</li> <li>Juvenile Probation</li> <li>900 Fourth Street</li> <li>Port Arthur, TX 77640</li> <li>Juvenile Probation</li> <li>5326 Hwy 69 S.</li> <li>Beaumont, TX 77705</li> <li>Port Arthur Tax Offices;</li> <li>Justice of the Peace and</li> <li>Constable Offices; County</li> <li>Clerk; Sub-Courthouse,</li> <li>Port Arthur</li> <li>Jefferson County Airport;</li> <li>Tax Office; and Justice of</li> <li>the Peace #7, Mid-County</li> </ul>	\$3,561.40	\$3,739.47	\$3,926.44	\$4,122.76	\$4,328.90		
3	(2) Days Per Week: Pick-up from: The offices of Pct. 4 Constable and Justice of the Peace, 19217 Hwy. 365, Beaumont, TX 77705 to the bank vault.	\$284.91	\$299.16	\$314.11	\$329.82	\$346.31		

4	(7) Days Per Week Pick- up from: Jefferson County Correctional Facility (Release), 5030 Highway 69 South, Beaumont TX, 77705 to the bank vault.	\$576.64	\$605.47	\$635.75	\$667.53	\$700.91
---	---	----------	----------	----------	----------	----------

Rochester Armored Car Co., Inc. 3937 Leavenworth Street Omaha NE 68105 attn: Mr. William P. Shea wpshea@rocarmco.com ph: 800-558-9323 cell: 402-510-2934 direct: 402-952-4088